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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
04.11.2023 - 9:25 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 30.71 Kamińska Beata AWGDA Triest 08.12.2005
Rekord Okręgu - 18 31.14 Hallmann Weronika SOLEB Gorzów Wlkp. 10.03.2017
Rekord Okręgu - 17 31.14 Hallmann Weronika SOLEB Gorzów Wlkp. 10.03.2017
Rekord Okręgu - 16 31.15 Hallmann Weronika SOLEB Olsztyn 16.12.2016
Rekord Okręgu - 15 31.47 Chrzan Zofia LOSOP Wrocław 16.10.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 14 31.99 Chrzan Zofia LOSOP Ostrowiec Św. 22.12.2019
Rekord Okręgu - 13 32.50 Chrzan Zofia LOSOP Wrocław 20.10.2018
Rekord Okręgu - 12 34.07 Chrzan Zofia LOSOP Ciechanów 16.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 36.72 461
2. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 36.85 456
3. Głomska Maja 10 Dwójka Tczew 37.73 425
4. Krawiec Selena 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 38.06 414
5. Winiarek Lena 10 Skalar Słupsk 38.72 393
6. Radecka Helena 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 39.65 366
7. Słomińska Martyna 10 Skalar Słupsk 39.70 364
8. Prokopczuk Gabriela 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 40.63 340
9. Gaweł Nikola 11 Barrakuda Gdańsk 41.02 330

10. Śpiewak Selena 10 Dwójka Tczew 41.27 324
11. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 41.86 311
12. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 41.96 309
13. Bakuła Iga 11 Dwójka Tczew 42.27 302
14. Żółtkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 44.29 262
15. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 45.19 247
16. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 45.61 240
17. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 46.04 233
18. Kołodziej Anna 11 Neptun Gdańsk 46.11 232
19. Czaplewska Alicja 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 46.56 226
20. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 47.09 218
21. Walkowiak Kinga 10 Dwójka Tczew 47.69 210
22. Klein Nina 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 47.95 207
23. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 51.19 170
24. Orłowska Weronika 11 Delfin Gdynia 51.57 166
25. Iefymenko Olga 11 Siódemka Sopot 53.06 152

14 - 16 lat

1. Plaga Olga 07 Skalar Słupsk 35.35 516
2. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 35.38 515
3. Zielińska Małgorzata 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 35.91 493
4. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 37.81 422
5. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 38.84 389
6. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 MKP Gdańsk 39.49 370
7. Wieczorek Julia 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 41.61 316
8. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 42.74 292
9. Wawrzko Wiktoria 08 Siódemka Gdynia 43.11 284

10. Gburek Zuzanna 09 Dwójka Tczew 45.24 246
11. Rudko Magdalena 09 Dwójka Tczew 45.27 246
12. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 47.70 210

17 - 18 lat

1. Eron Marta 06 MKP Gdańsk 34.39 561
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

OPEN

1. Eron Marta 06 MKP Gdańsk 34.39 561
2. Plaga Olga 07 Skalar Słupsk 35.35 516
3. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 35.38 515
4. Zielińska Małgorzata 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 35.91 493
5. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 36.72 461
6. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 36.85 456
7. Głomska Maja 10 Dwójka Tczew 37.73 425
8. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 37.81 422
9. Krawiec Selena 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 38.06 414

10. Winiarek Lena 10 Skalar Słupsk 38.72 393
11. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 38.84 389
12. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 MKP Gdańsk 39.49 370
13. Radecka Helena 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 39.65 366
14. Słomińska Martyna 10 Skalar Słupsk 39.70 364
15. Prokopczuk Gabriela 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 40.63 340
16. Gaweł Nikola 11 Barrakuda Gdańsk 41.02 330
17. Śpiewak Selena 10 Dwójka Tczew 41.27 324
18. Wieczorek Julia 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 41.61 316
19. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 41.86 311
20. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 41.96 309
21. Bakuła Iga 11 Dwójka Tczew 42.27 302
22. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 42.74 292
23. Wawrzko Wiktoria 08 Siódemka Gdynia 43.11 284
24. Żółtkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 44.29 262
25. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 45.19 247
26. Gburek Zuzanna 09 Dwójka Tczew 45.24 246
27. Rudko Magdalena 09 Dwójka Tczew 45.27 246
28. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 45.61 240
29. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 46.04 233
30. Kołodziej Anna 11 Neptun Gdańsk 46.11 232
31. Czaplewska Alicja 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 46.56 226
32. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 47.09 218
33. Walkowiak Kinga 10 Dwójka Tczew 47.69 210
34. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 47.70 210
35. Klein Nina 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 47.95 207
36. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 51.19 170
37. Orłowska Weronika 11 Delfin Gdynia 51.57 166
38. Iefymenko Olga 11 Siódemka Sopot 53.06 152


